
Saturday, November 28Vievereca
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londo:
News
8. 0 "Entertainers’ All"
10. O Devotions: Pastor J. Gor-
don Smith i!

10.20 For ™M Lady: Popula
comedians, Flanagan and Allen
11. 0 "Domestic Harmony"
11.16 "Music While You Work"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 "Rhythm in Relays"
Commentary on running of theN.Z. Cup at Canterbury JockeyClub’s meeting
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports results
6. 0 Children’s session
6.46 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS and WarReview
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Topical talk from the BBC
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Featuring the Royal AucklandChoir, conducted by Harry
Woolley. Accompanist: AlanPow
New Light Symphony Orchestra,"Four Ways" Suite ..... Coates744 Studio recital by JeanMilne (soprano),"O Lovely Night" ..... Ronald"There is No Death" .. O’Hara"When I Have Sung My Songs"

Charles
"Sea Rapture" ........ Coates
7.56 Beatrice Harrison (’cello),
Elegie and Caprice .... Delius8.2 The Choir,"The Gentle Maiden"

arr. Thiman"The Pilgrim’s Chorus"
Wagner8. 9 Symphony Orchestra,Incidental music to "Peer Gynt"

(Stage version) ......... Grieg
8.21 The Choir,"Calm as the Night" .... BohmNOR UIGRO 5k 3 3 e's Beethoven
"Madrigal" .... Max Spicker8.31 Irene Scharrer (piano),Gavotte

Boyce, arr. Craxton8.34 The Choir,"Spin, Spin’: A Swedish folk-
BONG oc veseosevececoce SUNESt
"O° Sorrow Not" 4... «2. Truhn
"The Tide Rises, the Tide Falls"
: Adam Carse
Soldiers’ Chorus from "Faust"

Gounod8.45 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra,"Kreisleriana" ......, Kreisler8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Debroy Somers Band,"Swing Along’ Selection9.33 "Show of Shows," fea-turing Harold Williams
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 "The Masters in LighterMood"
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(] pee AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music7.45 "Drama in Cameo"
8. 0 Radio’ Revue with "Old-
time The-Ayter" at 8.30
8. 0 "MUSIC FROM THE MAS-TERS": E.LA,R. Symphony Or-
chestra, "Prince Igor" Overture
Borodin) |

. 9 Curzon piano), andueen’s Hall rchestra, The"Wanderer" Fantasia (Schu-bert-Liszt)oe Elisabeth Schumann (so-ran
40 Boyd Neel String Orches-tra, "Rakastava’"’ (Sibelius)9.54 Joseph Szigeti (violin),"Capriol" Suite (Warlock)10. 0 . Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra, ‘‘Alborado del Grazi-
oso" (Ravel)
10. 8 Charles Panzera (bari-tone)
10.14 Beecham and London
Philharmonic Orchostra, "L’Arié-
sienne Suite" No. 1 (Bizet)90,30 Close down.

: ~

{]72 AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240-m

‘| 4. Op.m. Light orchestra] and
variety programme
4.30 Popular medleys, lightvocal, orchestral and popular re-cordings
7. 0 Sports results
7.186 Orchestral music
8. 0 Dance session
11. 0 Close down

2) Y 570 ke. 526m. |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews
9. Os Morning Variety9.30 Crosby time9.40 "Music While You Work"
110.10 Devotional Service10.26 For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.830 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: "Hard Cash"11. Q Talk by Ngaio Marsh11.15 Comedy time
11.30 Variety12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Saturday matinee
Commentary on running of theN.Z. Cup at Canterbury JockeyClub’s meeting ’
8.28 to 3.30 Time. signals4.0 Sports results :

5. O Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. O Sports results7.15 BBC talk
7.30 "Bushcraftr Hints on
Camping," by A. P. Harper7.45 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"England, My England"7.50 Shirley Austin-Turtie (so-
prano) sings from the studio
"Come, for it’s June’..Forster"Indian Summer" .... Zamecnik"My Message" .... D’Hardelot"I Go My Way Singing"

Breville-Smith8.0 New serial: | "Nobody’sIsland," stories from the bookby Beatrice Grimshaw8.25 "Take Your Choice"
Saturday night variety
Compére; Major F. H. LampenGood Evening: The Variety Orch-estra
Down Melody LaneHow They Earn Their Daily!Bread
Hill-Billy Interlude
This Week’s Record
A Five Minute MysteryYours Sincerely: The VarietyOrchestra
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Make~believe Ballroom Time
10. 0 Sports results10.10 Dance Music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followedby meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Cc WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC: Anno-
tated presentation of the Ballet"Les Présages" (Tchaikovski)8.52 Emil- Sauer (piano),"Valse Oubliée No. 1," Conso-lation No. 3 in D Flat, Major(Liszt)9.0 "Songs of the Hebrides":
Song cycle, arr. Kennedy Fraser9.16 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "Baiser de la Fée," pas
de deux (Stravinsky)9.24 Casals (’cello), and London
Symphony Orchestra, "KolNidrei’"’ (Bruch)
9.36 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone)
9.40 Orehestre de

_
L’Associa-

tion des Concerts Lamoureux,
Paris, "Bolero" (Ravel)9.55 Joseph Szigeti . (violin),Rondo, Op. 53, from Sonata in
D Major (Schubert)10. O Variety10.30 Close down

[2YD Se|

)

7. O@p.m. "You Asked for It’
session: From listeners. tolisteners
10. @ Close down

Leyid Meoan
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Sports results and reviews
Music, mirth and melody
Station notices
Recordings
Close down

QE] ae750 lec. 395 m.
7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. 0 Tea dance
5.30 "Bluey"
5.45 Light music6.0 "Cavalcade of Empire"6.16 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcementsCricket results
47. 0 After dinner music
7.16 Topical talk from BBC
7.30 "The Phantom Drummer"
8. 0 State Opera Orchestra,Polonaise No. 2 (Liszt)
8. 9 From the Studio: Madame.Mercer (contralto), ‘ThouBringest Peace" (Schubert) .

onoo

"The Maiden’s Wish" (Chopin),"Caro Mio Ben’’ (Giordani)
8.19 Frederick Grinke (violin),"Romantic Pieces" (Dvorak)8.27 The Fleet Street Choir,"Music When Soft Voices Die"
(Wood), "Fair Phyllis I "Saw"
(Farmer), "See, See the Shep-herd’s Queen" (Tomkin)8.35 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
"Londonderry Air" (arr.. Kreis-ler), ‘‘Humoreske" (Dvorak8.42 Richard Crooks (tenor):8.50 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, "Old Familiar Tunes’ (arr.
Lake) ;

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Greyface" "2.9.50 Musical comedy memories10. 0 Close down

NY IN) BJ hentl
7. 0
Smee
‘Listeners’ Own" ses-

sio
8. o. Coates and Symphony Or-os Symphonic Rhapsodies |8.10 "Those We Love"8.34 Light recitals8.1 Dance music
9.30 Swing session10. 0 Close downBz Mseannt
7. Opm. Light music7.16 "The Sentimental Bloke"
7.42 Anona Winn (soprano)8. 0 Concert programme8.30 Dance music
8.45 Waltztime
98. 2 Old-time dance music
9.30 Modern dance music
10. 0 Close down

SIY/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke, 416 m,

«6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews9. 0 Modern variety
10. O For My Lady: Master Sing-
ers, John Thorne (baritone)
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music for pianists
411. 0 Light music
11.30 ‘Music While You.Work"
12. 0 Canterbury Jockey Club’s
meeting, relayed from Riccarton(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)

2. 0 Bright music
Commentary on running of theN.Z. Cup at Canterbury JockeyClub’s meeting
2.30 Happy memories
3. 0 Mélodies you know4. 0 Bands and basses
4.30 Sports results
Rhythm ang melody5. O Children’s session
v Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Lacal news servicea
3
Topical «War Talks from

BB
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;
London Palladium Orchestra,"Gaiety Memories"
7.39. "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8. 3 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra,
"Danube Waves" Waltz

Ivanovici
8.11 From the Studio: Geo.Titchener (comedian),
"Hooray for-a Day by the Sea"

LeggettWORT ii iood-dnl Rickards8.21 Allen Roth Orchestra,
"Dancing on the Ceiling’
"T Feel at Home with You"
"The Love. Nest" ....,.. Hirsch"Oh Lady be Good". ..Gershwin
8.31 ‘The Show of Shows," fea-
turing Marie Burke
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Musical Comedy Memories
10. 0 Sports results
10.15 Dance Music
10.50 War Review11. 0 LONDON. NEWS

bis CLOSE DOWNSV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke.. 250 m

5. Op.m. Early evening melodies
6. 0 Everyman’s music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
Modern British Composers:
Elgar and London Symphony
Orchestra, Symphony No. 2 in
E Flat, Op. 63 (Elgar)
8.52 Igor Gorin (baritone)
9. 0 Gwen FfrangconDavies,Arthur Cranmer and Queen’sTheatre Chorus and Orchestra,
Phan
Immortal Hour" (Bough-

on
9.25 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, ‘"‘Eventyr"
(Delius)
9.43 Walton and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, ‘Facade"
Suite (Walton)
10. 0 Vaudeville
10.30 Close down

| ISLA GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-10.0 Morning music
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)5. O Light and bright5.30 Dinnér music
6. 0 "Adventure"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, and War
Review
6.45 Sports results
6.57 Station notices7.0 Evening programme7.15 Topical talk from BBC
7.30 Miscellany8.0 "Piccadilly"8.35 Light classical selections
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Evergreens of Jazz"9.37 Pance: Oscar Rabin’s Band
10. 0 Close down

AN/
| DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380-m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8,45 a.m, LondonNew8
9.30 ‘Music, While You Work"
10. 0 Random Ramblings11.0 For My Lady: Serial:"Little Women"
11.20 Melodious memories: Nbv-
elty and humour
12. 0 And at intervals: Running
commentaries on the racing atthe Forbur Park Trotting
Club’s meeting (relayed from
Forbury Park)

/

2. 0 Vaudeville Matinee
Commentary on running of theN.Z. Cup at Canterbury JockeyClub’s meeting
8. 0 Bands, banjos and barti-
tones, revels, recitals and
rhythm
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinmer music (6.15, LON}DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service e
7.15 Topical talk from BBC
,» 7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Light orchestras and ballads
Langworth Concert Orchestra,
"Orpheus in the Underworld?’
GVGPUNP O55eke Oe Offenbach
7.40 Stuart Robertson (bari-
tone),
"The Road to the Isles"

copmicctaes
Fraser

"Sea Fever" .. Ireland
"The Roadside Fire"

Vaughan Williams
7.49 Concert Orchestra,"Hansel and Gretel’

Humperdinck
7.59 Reginald Foort (organ),"The Gondoliers Selection"

e Sullivan8.5 Bernhard Levitow’s Salon
Orchestra,
"Aubade Printaniere" . Lacombe"I Love Thee" ....+... Grieg
8.11 From the Studio: Nonl
Masters (mezzo-soprano),
"Songs from Golden Hours"Drummond
"You Will Never Greet Ola""The Old Clock"
8.17 Concert, Orchestra
"Memories of Johann Strauss"
8.31 Vivian Della Chiesa and
Thomas L. Thomas,"The Bubble" .....«.ee.. Friml
"Because You’re You" . Herbert
8.37 Marek Weber’s Orchestra,
Czardas .........e.. Grossman
"The Czarina" ........ Ganne
8.45 From the Studio: Noni,Masters (mezzo-soprano),

as

"More Songs from GoidenBOUT iaroct Drummond
"You've Got Your Mother’s
fyes"
"Give Me Youth and @ Day"
$352 Boston Promenade Or-
chestra,
‘Nobody Knows de Trouble I’veBOO.hdae oe arr. Jacchia"Thunder and

segues ram 2
8.58 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Old-time dance programme
by Revellers Dance nd
10. 0 Sports summary
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

trauss

©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

VarietyDine musicAfter dinner music
"Here’s a Queer Thing" ~

vorwets"The Old Crony"
Band music
Classical music ,
Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
besn For My Lady: "Littlemen"

memories, nov-
elty and humour
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
BAERS.

and 1.15, LONDON
8)

5. O Saturday SpecialA ee | Buccaneers"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.46 Fantasy on Schubert Airs

OOSMHINOSSeo8ofcce

6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7. 0 Accordiana
7.16 Topical Talks from BBC7.30 Screen snapshots
8. 0 Dance hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Late sporting
9.28 For e Musical Connois-
seur, introducing Mozart’s "Re-
quiem Mass’’,- University of
Pennsylvania Choral Society and
Philadelphia Orchestra
0. Close down


